
4^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE Foglio n. 1
06/04/2025

Start List completa

25 Dorso - Baby F Domenica 06/04/2025 14:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 AMODEO VETTORELLO Margot 2020 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:43.9
4 TRAME Nina 2020 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:46.1

25 Dorso - Baby M Domenica 06/04/2025 14:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

25 Rana - Esordienti (P) F Domenica 06/04/2025 14:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
2 NOVELLO Lavinia 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:15.0
3 BERTO Francesca 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:15.0
4 TONON Camilla 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:15.0
5 MORO Caterina 2019 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:42.0

Serie n° 2
1 LORENZON Olivia 2019 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:15.0
2 FAGGIAN Cecilia 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:58.0
3 JAKOLLAR Aurora 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0
4 FABRIS Viola 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:56.5
5 FAVERO Ludovica 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:06.3
6 IODICE Margherita 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:15.0

Serie n° 1
1 TOMA Maria 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:48.6
2 UNTILA Anna Maria 2019 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:42.4
3 CAMPANALE Linda 2018 ACQUA18 SSD 00:33.3
4 MARTIGNON Sally 2018 ACQUA18 SSD 00:42.0
5 SINIGAGLIA Caterina 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:45.1
6 DEPPIERI BOLIS Dora 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0

25 Rana - Esordienti (P) M Domenica 06/04/2025 14:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 LAMON Giordano Martin 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:15.0
2 BRESSA Lucio 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:00.0
3 ABRATIQUE Hunter Aedan 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0
4 CAZZADOR AGUAYO Patrick Gael 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:54.3
5 FAVARO Nicolo' 2019 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:15.0
6 VOLPATO Martino 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:15.0

Serie n° 1
1 RIZZATO Christian 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:47.9
2 GIADA Zaccaria 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:42.4
3 CREANGA Alex 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:29.2
4 FICOTTO Leonardo 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:30.0
5 BIASISSI Giacomo 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:45.8
6 SERPE Leon 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:49.1

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
en

er
at

o 
da

 N
IA

G
A

R
A

 b
y 

S
ite

la
nd

 (
w

w
w

.s
ite

la
nd

.it
)

www.natatoria.com


4^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE Foglio n. 2
06/04/2025

Start List completa

25 Stile Libero - Baby F Domenica 06/04/2025 14:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 AMODEO VETTORELLO Margot 2020 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:52.4
4 TRAME Nina 2020 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:56.8

25 Stile Libero - Baby M Domenica 06/04/2025 14:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

25 Stile Libero - Esordienti (P) F Domenica 06/04/2025 14:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 4
1 AGRICOLE Victoria Lucrezia 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:01.0
2 KURTULAJ Luna 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.2
3 CAGNIN Alice 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:50.0
4 PEZZATO Nora 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:50.0
5 LEU Ioana 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:56.2

Serie n° 3
1 DE BRITA Diana 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:50.0
2 FABRIS Viola 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
3 VIRGIS Agata 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:50.0
4 TOMA Maria 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
5 FAVERO Ludovica 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
6 DEPPIERI BOLIS Dora 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0

Serie n° 2
1 UNTILA Anna Maria 2019 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0
2 GIBELLATO Isabel 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:41.0
3 CASAGRANDE Chloe 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:38.8
4 PAGANO Asia 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:40.0
5 CALLEGARIN Marta 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:45.0
6 FAGGIAN Cecilia 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0

Serie n° 1
1 MARTIGNON Sally 2018 ACQUA18 SSD 00:36.9
2 SINIGAGLIA Caterina 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:31.1
3 MARAZZATO Anita 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:28.0
4 CAMPANALE Linda 2018 ACQUA18 SSD 00:28.7
5 FUMAROLA Gaia 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:32.8
6 JAKOLLAR Aurora 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:37.1

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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4^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE Foglio n. 3
06/04/2025

Start List completa

25 Stile Libero - Esordienti (P) M Domenica 06/04/2025 14:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 GIADA Zaccaria 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
2 CAZZADOR AGUAYO Patrick Gael 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
3 RONCHIATO CADAMURO Leone 2019 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 00:50.0
4 SERPE Leon 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
5 RIZZATO Christian 2018 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
6 RIZZO Mattia 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:10.0

Serie n° 1
1 ABRATIQUE Hunter Aedan 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:41.1
2 FADDA Ettore 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:30.8
3 BIASOTTO Pietro 2019 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:30.2
4 COMELLATO Andrea 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:30.2
5 BAREATO Lorenzo 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:33.0
6 GIACCHETTO Gabriele 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:42.0

50 Dorso - Esordienti (P) F Domenica 06/04/2025 15:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

50 Dorso - Esordienti (P) M Domenica 06/04/2025 15:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 FICOTTO Leonardo 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
3 BIASOTTO Pietro 2019 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
4 BIASISSI Giacomo 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
5 CREANGA Alex 2018 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0

25 Torpedo - Esordienti (P) F Domenica 06/04/2025 15:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
2 VIRGIS Agata 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:00.0
3 CAGNIN Alice 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:50.0
4 PEZZATO Nora 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:52.0
5 LEU Ioana 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:15.0

Serie n° 2
1 CALLEGARIN Marta 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:47.0
2 PAGANO Asia 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:42.0
3 BERTO Francesca 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:40.0
4 NOVELLO Lavinia 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:40.0
5 DE BRITA Diana 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:45.0
6 TONON Camilla 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:50.0

Serie n° 1
1 LORENZON Olivia 2019 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:40.0
2 FUMAROLA Gaia 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:35.0
3 GIBELLATO Isabel 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:30.0
4 MARAZZATO Anita 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:32.0
5 CASAGRANDE Chloe 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:37.0
6 IODICE Margherita 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:40.0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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4^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE Foglio n. 4
06/04/2025

Start List completa

25 Torpedo - Esordienti (P) M Domenica 06/04/2025 15:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 RONCHIATO CADAMURO Leone 2019 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 00:50.0
3 RIZZO Mattia 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:45.0
4 VOLPATO Martino 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:45.0
5 FAVARO Nicolo' 2019 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:50.0

Serie n° 1
1 GIACCHETTO Gabriele 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:42.0
2 BAREATO Lorenzo 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:35.0
3 COMELLATO Andrea 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:34.0
4 LAMON Giordano Martin 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:35.0
5 FADDA Ettore 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:36.0
6 BRESSA Lucio 2018 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:44.0

Staff. 4x25 Mista - Esordienti (P) F Domenica 06/04/2025 15:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 KURTULAJ, UNTILA, JAKOLLAR, AGRICOLE  NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 03:00.0
3 LORENZON, IODICE, MARAZZATO, FUMAROLA  SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 02:30.0
4 BERTO, TONON, GIBELLATO, CALLEGARIN  SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 02:30.0
5 FAGGIAN, SINIGAGLIA, DEPPIERI BOLIS, TOMA  G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:50.0

Staff. 4x25 Mista - Esordienti (P) M Domenica 06/04/2025 15:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 RIZZATO, CAZZADOR AGUAYO, GIADA, SERPE  G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:59.0
3 BIASOTTO, FICOTTO, CREANGA, ABRATIQUE  NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 02:30.0
4 COMELLATO, VOLPATO, GIACCHETTO, BAREATO SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 02:30.0

25 Rana - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Domenica 06/04/2025 15:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 4
2 SCANFERLATO Benedetta Emilia 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:00.0
3 PESCE Veronica 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:50.8
4 BUSSO Maria Vittoria 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:51.8

Serie n° 3
1 URLA Sofia 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 00:50.0
2 PUPILLO AMERIO Fara 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
3 SPERONELLO Angelica 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:50.0
4 PRELI Klevisa 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0
5 BOUSALHI Chama 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0

Serie n° 2
1 GISLON Celeste Lucia 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:45.7
2 CHIVILO' Sofia 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:41.0
3 CHIRIACO' Venere 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:38.0
4 OSELLADORE Irene 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:40.0
5 SCARPI Alessia 2017 JESOLONUOTO 00:41.2
6 VOLPATO Rebecca 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:47.0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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4^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE Foglio n. 5
06/04/2025

Start List completa

Serie n° 1
1 MORETTO Carlotta 2017 JESOLONUOTO 00:36.7
2 PERSIN Ana Maria 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:34.0
3 PASQUALATO Alice 2016 JESOLONUOTO 00:30.5
4 VIANELLO Sveva 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:31.2
5 PAVIN Gioia 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:35.0
6 DORETTO Giorgia 2016 JESOLONUOTO 00:36.8

50 Delfino Dorso - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Domenica 06/04/2025 16:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 BOUSALHI Chama 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
2 PUPILLO AMERIO Fara 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
3 CHIVILO' Sofia 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:30.0
4 OSELLADORE Irene 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:30.0
5 BUSSO Maria Vittoria 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 DE PALMA Isabella 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:08.0
2 RONCALI Iris 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:54.7
3 NIERO Camilla 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:54.0
4 DI LORETO Lucrezia 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:54.0
5 LIVIERI Vanessa 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:55.0
6 PAVIN Gioia 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:10.0

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Domenica 06/04/2025 16:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
2 SCANFERLATO Benedetta Emilia 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:45.0
3 DORETTO Giorgia 2016 JESOLONUOTO 01:15.0
4 PRELI Klevisa 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:18.2

Serie n° 2
1 CHIRIACO' Venere 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 01:09.3
2 GISLON Celeste Lucia 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:05.2
3 MORETTO Carlotta 2017 JESOLONUOTO 00:58.2
4 PASQUALATO Alice 2016 JESOLONUOTO 00:58.9
5 SCARPI Alessia 2017 JESOLONUOTO 01:07.0
6 BELLACICCO Rossana 2017 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:14.6

Serie n° 1
1 RONCALI Iris 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:49.0
2 PAGNOCA Petra 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:48.0
3 NIERO Vittoria 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:47.0
4 DI LORETO Lucrezia 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:47.6
5 VIANELLO Sveva 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:48.1
6 PERSIN Ana Maria 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:51.6

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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4^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE Foglio n. 6
06/04/2025

Start List completa

50 Torpedo - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Domenica 06/04/2025 16:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 BELLACICCO Rossana 2017 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:40.0
3 PESCE Veronica 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:20.0
4 VOLPATO Rebecca 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:32.0
5 URLA Sofia 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 DE PALMA Isabella 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:07.0
2 NIERO Vittoria 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:59.0
3 NIERO Camilla 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:58.0
4 LIVIERI Vanessa 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:58.0
5 PAGNOCA Petra 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:59.0
6 SPERONELLO Angelica 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:15.0

Staff. 4x50 Mista - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Domenica 06/04/2025 16:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 SCARPI, DORETTO, PASQUALATO, MORETTO  JESOLONUOTO 04:25.0
2 MARINELLO, CHIRIACO', DI LORETO, RONCALI  ACQUA18 SSD 04:00.0
3 LIVIERI, PAGNOCA, NIERO, NIERO  SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 03:45.0
4 BUSSO, CHIVILO', PAVIN, OSELLADORE  G.P. NUOTO MIRA 03:59.0
5 GISLON, PERSIN, VIANELLO, PRELI  NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 04:15.0

25 Rana - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Domenica 06/04/2025 17:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 6
1 GARANZINI Gioele 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:00.0
2 FABRIS Enrico 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
3 RIBON Edoardo 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0
4 LIVIERI Niccolo' 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
5 LEONARDO Daniel 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:55.0

Serie n° 5
1 DE ROSSI Samuele 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0
2 MANCIN Jacopo Maria 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
3 DEL NINNO Antonio 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0
4 CASARIN Matthias 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
5 FROGLIA Luca 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0
6 POGODAEV Stanislav 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0

Serie n° 4
1 BERNARDI Nicolo' 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
2 SCUDERI Orlando 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
3 LODDO Filippo 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
4 SIRCU Theodoro 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0
5 CARRARO Gabriele 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
6 CADAMURO Emanuele 2017 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 00:50.0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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4^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE Foglio n. 7
06/04/2025

Start List completa

Serie n° 3
1 DUPUIS Federico 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:50.0
2 MILAN Fabio 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
3 ZACCHELLO Giovanni 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:46.0
4 PRETE Gioele 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:50.0
5 LIVIERI Jacopo 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0
6 DELLE CAVE CAVASIN Alexander 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.0

Serie n° 2
1 BENCHRIFA BARUZZO Elias 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:40.0
2 JACE Ervin Caush 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:35.0
3 ZIZZARI Cosimo Damiano 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:32.7
4 MARTINI Enea 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:35.0
5 CLOSCA Tudor 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:40.0
6 WU Haoning William 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:43.0

Serie n° 1
1 VIAN Federico 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:32.0
2 GATTO Giulio 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:30.0
3 VIANELLO Jacopo 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:25.7
4 ZAMUNER Furio 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:29.2
5 TANJECO Jose Rafael 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:31.2
6 DRUSIAN Sebastiano 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 00:32.7

50 Delfino Dorso - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Domenica 06/04/2025 17:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 5
2 LIVIERI Niccolo' 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
3 HU Chenhao Kevin 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:40.0
4 SCARPA Luca 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:40.0
5 FABRIS Enrico 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0

Serie n° 4
1 CELANO Paolo 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
2 CASARIN Matthias 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
3 ZENIER Martino 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
4 DEL NINNO Antonio 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
5 DRUSIAN Giovanni Maria 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:40.0
6 MOCANU Matteo 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:40.0

Serie n° 3
1 PENZO Giacomo 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
2 SIRCU Theodoro 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
3 LIVIERI Jacopo 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
4 ROCCHIO Pedro Paolo 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
5 CARRARO Gabriele 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
6 BERNARDI Nicolo' 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0

Serie n° 2
1 PRENGA Aron 2016 JESOLONUOTO 01:11.0
2 TIBERINI Pietro 2016 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:02.0
3 ZIZZARI Cosimo Damiano 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:00.0
4 JACE Ervin Caush 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:00.0
5 FAVARETTO Ares 2016 ACQUA18 SSD 01:05.0
6 ROSSO Gioele 2015 JESOLONUOTO 01:11.0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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4^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE Foglio n. 8
06/04/2025

Start List completa

Serie n° 1
1 DUSO Alberto Pablo 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:57.0
2 CONVENTO Giacomo 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:54.0
3 PETENA' Tommaso 2016 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:43.0
4 ENEA Robert 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:47.0
5 DE PALMA Antonio 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:56.0
6 ZAMUNER Furio 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:59.0

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Domenica 06/04/2025 17:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 5
1 LEONARDO Daniel 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:50.0
2 FROGLIA Luca 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
3 ZENIER Martino 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
4 MANCIN Jacopo Maria 2016 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
5 GARANZINI Gioele 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:45.0

Serie n° 4
1 LODDO Filippo 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
2 DUPUIS Federico 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
3 MILAN Fabio 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
4 VIDOTTO Andrea 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
5 DELLE CAVE CAVASIN Alexander 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0
6 SCUDERI Orlando 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 01:40.0

Serie n° 3
1 MOMENTE' Matteo 2017 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:13.3
2 ROSSO Gioele 2015 JESOLONUOTO 01:09.0
3 CLOSCA Tudor 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:06.6
4 PRETE Gioele 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:09.0
5 FAVARETTO Ares 2016 ACQUA18 SSD 01:12.9
6 BENCHRIFA BARUZZO Elias 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:26.0

Serie n° 2
1 DE ROSSI Leonardo 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:59.5
2 DE ROSSI Samuele 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:55.7
3 DUSO Alberto Pablo 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:54.0
4 POGODAEV Stanislav 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:55.0
5 PIVA Riccardo 2017 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 00:57.8
6 PRENGA Aron 2016 JESOLONUOTO 01:02.0

Serie n° 1
1 RIBON Edoardo 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:49.0
2 FRANCESCHI Gabriele 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:47.0
3 VIANELLO Jacopo 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:37.7
4 TANJECO Jose Rafael 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 00:45.6
5 CONVENTO Giacomo 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 00:47.9
6 PENZO Giacomo 2017 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:50.2

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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4^ G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE Foglio n. 9
06/04/2025

Start List completa

50 Torpedo - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Domenica 06/04/2025 18:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 4
2 CELANO Paolo 2016 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0
3 PIVA Riccardo 2017 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:40.0
4 CADAMURO Emanuele 2017 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:40.0

Serie n° 3
1 MOMENTE' Matteo 2017 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:40.0
2 ZACCHELLO Giovanni 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:28.0
3 DRUSIAN Giovanni Maria 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:15.7
4 MOCANU Matteo 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:22.4
5 DE ROSSI Leonardo 2017 ACQUA18 SSD 01:40.0
6 ROCCHIO Pedro Paolo 2017 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 01:40.0

Serie n° 2
1 GATTO Giulio 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:13.0
2 TIBERINI Pietro 2016 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:01.0
3 FRANCESCHI Gabriele 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:58.0
4 VIAN Federico 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:01.0
5 DRUSIAN Sebastiano 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 01:08.7
6 MARTINI Enea 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 01:13.0

Serie n° 1
1 DE PALMA Antonio 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:55.0
2 WU Haoning William 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:54.0
3 PETENA' Tommaso 2016 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:44.0
4 ENEA Robert 2017 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 00:49.0
5 SCARPA Luca 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 00:54.3
6 HU Chenhao Kevin 2016 PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 00:55.9

Staff. 4x50 Mista - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Domenica 06/04/2025 18:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 VIDOTTO, DUPUIS, FROGLIA, DE ROSSI  NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 05:30.0
3 CASARIN, MANCIN, JACE, ZENIER  G.P. NUOTO MIRA 04:30.0
4 FRANCESCHI, BENCHRIFA BARUZZO, WU, CLOSCA SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 05:00.0

Serie n° 1
1 PRETE, GATTO, ENEA, DE PALMA  SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 04:15.0
2 LIVIERI, FABRIS, ZIZZARI, PENZO  G.P. NUOTO MIRA 04:00.0
3 PIVA, SCARPA, HU, MOCANU  PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA ' 03:45.0
4 DUSO, ZAMUNER, CONVENTO, DE ROSSI  ACQUA18 SSD 04:00.0
5 RIBON, TANJECO, VIANELLO, POGODAEV  NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 04:10.0
6 VIAN, MARTINI, PETENA', TIBERINI  SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 04:15.0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.comG
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